

<b>1411292246 (RFP) Group Wellbeing Program</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>GoPivot</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>HealthCheck360</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Wellspark Health, Inc.</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>

<b>1411294846 (RFP) Telehandlers and Aerial Platform</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Briggs Equipment</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Leppo, Inc.</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Ring Power Corporation</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>SST Lift</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>

<b>1411309646 (IFB) Continuing Services for Bulk Glycerin Supply and Delivery</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Momar, Inc.</b>	<b>\$4,334,850.00</b>
<b>Shrieve Chemical Company, LLC</b>	<b>\$6,955,026.00</b>

**1411320246 (RFP) Industrial Performance Program**

**Bid Response**

**Unify Health Services, LLC**

**RECEIVED**